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2 Experian.

VIN 19UNC1B05HY000655 Make
Year 2017 Model
No. of Historical Events 9 Last Reported Event Date
Calculated Owners 2  Last Reported Mileage

Calculated Accidents

@ Title & ProblemCheck - OK
© OdometerCheck - OK
Use & EventCheck - Information Reported

© AutoCheck Buyback Protection - Qualifies

Click for AutoCheck Terms and Conditions

https://www.manheim.com/vehiclehistory/getAutocheckReport.do?app=POWERSEARCH&accountNumber=5069219&model=NSX&username=melros...

Acura
NSX

1,516

09/08/2018
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